1190000 BC0478

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Filone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Contified Coming Contification of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500333377545

FILED

19 AUG 20: AM II: 14

SECRETANS OF STATE
ALL SHASSPEL FLORIDA

08/20/19

CA 38 BUR

TACHROEDER

COVER LETTER

Div	ision of Cor	porations			
CHR ITEM		WELA FULFILLMENT LLC			
SUBJECT		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	··	
The enclosed	l Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		JOANNA T VASS			
		· · · · ·	Name of Person		
		CO-PACKING USA LLC			
			Firm/Company		
		2716 FORSYTH RD UNI	Γ110		
			Address		
		WINTER PARK, FL 3279	2		
			City/State and Zip Code		
		JOANNA@COPACKINGU	JSA,COM to be used for futine annual repo	a matterious	
ti - Cartana i	<i>(</i>	oncerning this matter, please ea			
		oncerning out maner, prease co			
Name of Person			94) S64-19 at ()	[1]	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code D	avime Telephone Number	
Laictorache	reluction (1	he following amount			
■ \$25,00 1	filing Fee	S30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55 00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	S60 00 Filing Certificate of Certified Confidence Conf	of Status & opv
		ISG ADDRESS:	S CREET/CC Registration		

MAHJISG ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahunger, P.L. C.334

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations Chiton Building 2001 Executive Center Circle Tallabassec, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

WELA FULFILLMENT LLC

(Name of the Limited	Liability Compar VFlorida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our records.) iability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial Florida document number L19000086478	bility Company	were filed on MARCH 28, 2019	_ and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liabi	lity company here:			
CO-PACKING USA LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbre-	viation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		2716 FORSYTH RD UNIT 110			
		WINTER PARK, FL 32792			
					
Programme Warm Manadian Inc.		2716 FORSYTH RD UNIT 110			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		WINTER PARK, FL 32792			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	(7.1)				
B. If amending the registered agent and/o registered agent and/or the new registered office Name of New Registered Agent:			name of the new		
New Registered Office Address	2716 FORSYTI	H RD UNIT 110 Inter bloodeyn, et akheys	MG 21		
WINT		K Florida 32792			
	-	Cuv	Zh Gode Z		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	rgistered Agent;				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as regist being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this e	r and complete ered agent as p egistered office	performance of my duties, and I am Jam provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if (niliar with and this document is		

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	JOANNA T VASS	608 S SUMMERLIN AVE	Add
		ORLANDO, FL 32806	Remove
			■ Change
AMBR	MICHAEL A FONNER	608 S SUMMERLIN AVE	□ Add
		ORLANDO, FL 32806	П В амил а
			■ Change
AMBR	GABRIELA M DUKE	608 S SUMMERLIN AVE	
		ORLANDO, FL 32806	□ Велюус
AMBR	JEROME I KLEINRICHERT	608 S SUMMERLIN AVE	Change 1
· -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ORLANDO, PL 32806	S Remove
			FLORING TO AND THE PROPERTY OF
			LJ Remove
			Cl Change
			CLAdd
			[] Remove
			El Change

PLEASE ADD FEIN 83-4316	808				
					
					
					
	<u>.</u>	· 			
		·			
					
				<u>_1</u>	
				1	
	<u> </u>				
				\frac{75}{55} \frac{2}{2}	Ī
				[1]	•
	- 17.				-
				>>	
Affective date, if other than the confidence of the other must shall be date must shall. If the date inserted in this blool locument's effective date on the Department.	he specific and cannot be prior ck does not meet the applica	able statutory filing re	than 90 days after film	g.) Pursuant to 605 (0207 d as
		t an effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.m	. on the earlie	er of
	2019				
Dated AUGUST 8	··	_ ·			
	effective date, but no rd is filed.				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00